
Saint Barbara the Greatmartyr  
Russian Orthodox Church  

Orange County, CA  
25 Spectrum Point Drive, Ste. 403  

Lake Forest, CA 92630  
Fr. George Gulin (916) 949‐3719  

http://www.st‐barbara‐church.org 

Schedule for September-October  2019 г. 

September 
September 1 Sunday 9:00 

9:30 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy 

September 7  Saturday 7 pm      Matins 

September 8  Sunday 
9:00 
9:30 

Icon of Theothokos of Vladimyr, St. Adrian and St. Natalia
Confession 
Divine Liturgy 

September 14   Saturday 7 pm      Matins
September 15  Sunday  9:00 

9:30 
Confession Divine 
Liturgy 

September 20   Friday 7 pm      Vigil with Lytia 
September 21  Saturday 

9:00 
9:30 
7 pm 

NATIVITY OF THE MOST HOLY THEOTOKOS 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy 
Matins 

September 22  Sunday  9:00 
9:30 

Confession 
Divine Liturgy  

September 28   Saturday 7 pm      Matins 
September 29  Sunday  9:00 

9:30 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy  

October 
October 5  Saturday 7 pm      Matins 
October 6  Sunday  9:00 

9:30 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy  

October 12        Saturday 7 pm      Matins 
October 13  Sunday  9:00 

9:30 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy  

October 19        Saturday 7 pm      Matins 
October 20  Sunday  9:00 

9:30 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy  

October 26        Saturday 7 pm      Matins 
October 27  Sunday  9:00 

9:30 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy  

St. Barbara Russian Orthodox Church 
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